Edition in Metric Units
SR-FI-A
Backward Curved
Single Inlet, Single Width
225-560 mm
for NEMA & IEC Motors
Aluminum Fan
Impellers

450	 450 mm
500	 500 mm
560	 560 mm
SR-FI	 Swiss Rotors, Fan Impellers
Fan Impeller material
A	 Aluminum
Number of blades
5	 Five Blades
7	 Seven Blades
NEMA Motors
Fan Impeller Bolt on Hub Bore
Diameter
Taper Lock
Bushing Full Code Part No.
SR-FI-A7-225 BF16-1
1/2" 1610-1/2" (0.500") SR-FI-A7-225-1610-N-0500 1218186
5/8" 1610-5/8" (0.625") SR-FI-A7-225-1610-N-0625 1218187
7/8" 1610-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-225-1610-N-0875 1218188
1-1/8" 1610-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-225-1610-N-1125 1218189
SR-FI-A7-250 BF16-1
1/2" 1610-1/2" (0.500") SR-FI-A7-250-1610-N-0500 1218190
5/8" 1610-5/8" (0.625") SR-FI-A7-250-1610-N-0625 1218191
7/8" 1610-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-250-1610-N-0875 1218192
SR-FI-A7-315 BF16-1
1/2" 1610-1/2" (0.500") SR-FI-A7-315-1610-N-0500 1218193
5/8" 1610-5/8" (0.625") SR-FI-A7-315-1610-N-0625 1218194
7/8" 1610-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-315-1610-N-0875 1218195
1-1/8" 1610-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-315-1610-N-1125 1218196
SR-FI-A7-355 SM16-2
1/2" 1615-1/2" (0.500") SR-FI-A7-355-1615-N-0500 1218197
5/8" 1615-5/8" (0.625") SR-FI-A7-355-1615-N-0625 1218198
7/8" 1615-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-355-1615-N-0875 1218199
1-1/8" 1615-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-355-1615-N-1125 1218200
1-3/8" 1615-1-3/8" (1.375") SR-FI-A7-355-1615-N-1375 1218201
SR-FI-A7-400 SM16-2
5/8" 1615-5/8" (0.625") SR-FI-A7-400-1615-N-0625 1218202
7/8" 1615-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-400-1615-N-0875 1218203
1-1/8" 1615-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-400-1615-N-1125 1218204
1-3/8" 1615-1-3/8" (1.375") SR-FI-A7-400-1615-N-1375 1218205
1-5/8" 1615-1-5/8" (1.625") SR-FI-A7-400-1615-N-1625 1218206
SR-FI-A7-450 SM20
7/8" 2012-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-450-2012-N-0875 1218207
1-1/8" 2012-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-450-2012-N-1125 1218208
1-3/8" 2012-1-3/8" (1.375") SR-FI-A7-450-2012-N-1375 1218209
1-5/8" 2012-1-5/8" (1.625") SR-FI-A7-450-2012-N-1625 1218210
SR-FI-A7-500 SM20
7/8" 2012-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-500-2012-N-0875 1218211
1-1/8" 2012-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-500-2012-N-1125 1218212
1-3/8" 2012-1-3/8" (1.375") SR-FI-A7-500-2012-N-1375 1218213
1-5/8" 2012-1-5/8" (1.625") SR-FI-A7-500-2012-N-1625 1218214
SR-FI-A7-560 SM20
7/8" 2012-7/8" (0.875") SR-FI-A7-560-2012-N-0875 1218215
1-1/8" 2012-1-1/8" (1.125") SR-FI-A7-560-2012-N-1125 1218216
1-3/8" 2012-1-3/8" (1.375") SR-FI-A7-560-2012-N-1375 1218217
1-5/8" 2012-1-5/8" (1.625") SR-FI-A7-560-2012-N-1625 1218218
IEC Motors
Fan Impeller Bolt on Hub Bore
Diameter
Taper Lock
Bushing Full Code Part No.
SR-FI-A7-225 BF16-1
14 mm 1610-14 SR-FI-A7-225-1610-I-0014 1218345
19 mm 1610-19 SR-FI-A7-225-1610-I-0019 1218346
24 mm 1610-24 SR-FI-A7-225-1610-I-0024 1218347
SR-FI-A7-250 BF16-1
14 mm 1610-14 SR-FI-A7-250-1610-I-0014 1218348
19 mm 1610-19 SR-FI-A7-250-1610-I-0019 1218349
24 mm 1610-24 SR-FI-A7-250-1610-I-0024 1218350
SR-FI-A7-315 BF16-1
14 mm 1610-14 SR-FI-A7-315-1610-I-0014 1218351
19 mm 1610-19 SR-FI-A7-315-1610-I-0019 1218352
24 mm 1610-24 SR-FI-A7-315-1610-I-0024 1218353
28 mm 1610-28 SR-FI-A7-315-1610-I-0028 1218354
SR-FI-A7-355 SM16-2
14 mm 1615-14 SR-FI-A7-355-1615-I-0014 1218355
19 mm 1615-19 SR-FI-A7-355-1615-I-0019 1218356
24 mm 1615-24 SR-FI-A7-355-1615-I-0024 1218357
28 mm 1615-28 SR-FI-A7-355-1615-I-0028 1218358
38 mm 1615-38 SR-FI-A7-355-1615-I-0038 1218359
42 mm 1615-42 SR-FI-A7-355-1615-I-0042 1218360
SR-FI-A7-400 SM16-2
19 mm 1615-19 SR-FI-A7-400-1615-I-0019 1218361
24 mm 1615-24 SR-FI-A7-400-1615-I-0024 1218362
28 mm 1615-28 SR-FI-A7-400-1615-I-0028 1218363
38 mm 1615-38 SR-FI-A7-400-1615-I-0038 1218364
42 mm 1615-42 SR-FI-A7-400-1615-I-0042 1218365
SR-FI-A7-450 SM20
19 mm 2012-19 SR-FI-A7-450-2012-I-0019 1218366
24 mm 2012-24 SR-FI-A7-450-2012-I-0024 1218367
28 mm 2012-28 SR-FI-A7-450-2012-I-0028 1218368
38 mm 2012-38 SR-FI-A7-450-2012-I-0038 1218369
42 mm 2012-42 SR-FI-A7-450-2012-I-0042 1218370
SR-FI-A7-500 SM20
24 mm 2012-24 SR-FI-A7-500-2012-I-0024 1218372
28 mm 2012-28 SR-FI-A7-500-2012-I-0028 1218373
38 mm 2012-38 SR-FI-A7-500-2012-I-0038 1218374
42 mm 2012-42 SR-FI-A7-500-2012-I-0042 1218375
SR-FI-A7-560 SM20
28 mm 2012-28 SR-FI-A7-560-2012-I-0028 1218376
38 mm 2012-38 SR-FI-A7-560-2012-I-0038 1218377
42 mm 2012-42 SR-FI-A7-560-2012-I-0042 1218378
Fan Impeller / Bolt on Hub / Taper Lock Bushing
Fan Impeller / Bolt on Hub / Taper Lock Bushing
23
IEC Motors